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Infinity Slide 69kg fixed glass Set (ceiling) glass/wood 1-panel L=3mtr,

aluminum RAL structure

31301063016

ScaleSize

A2 1 : 10

Created Modificated

21/08/2023

 

 

Description

Article number

Comment

 

31.2111.630.1x
31.3010.630.1x

10

31,5

66,15

32,5

65

1552

27
00

65
25


